19.02.1931. Muerren

vertical drop: 160 m
number of gates: 17
weather: snowing
started: 18

finished: 18

1. Esme Mackinnon

2. Ingrid Lantschner
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o0

. Jeanette Kessler

. Audrey Sale-Barker
. Freda Gossage

. Dorothy Crewdson
. Roesli Rominger

. Roesli Streiff

9. Ella Maillart

10.

11.
12.
13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Irma Schmiedegg

Maedi Schmidt
Annemarie Kopp

Nell Caroll
Emmy Ripper
Helen Zingg
Elsie Roth
Elsa Mende

penalties:

s = single = 6 seconds.
d = double = 12 seconds

Annemarie Hoenigmann

GBR

AUT
GBR

GBR
GBR
GBR
SUI

SUI
SUI
AUT

GER
GER
GER

GBR
AUT
SUI
SUI
SUI

Slalom, women

773  80.7

80.9 81.1
82.3  80.0

93.1d 76.4
88.8 81.0
89.3 81.3
952 774

91.7 90.1s
92.5s 91.0
89.4 106.3

117.0 96.8
118.3d 100.7
113.1s 116.2

144.4d 110.5d
116.5s 138.6d
151.1d 104.1s
152.3s 113.6
149.8s 127.5

158.0

162.0
162.3

169.5
169.8
170.6
172.6

181.8
183.5
195.7

213.8
219.0
229.3

254.9
255.1
255.2
265.9
2717.3

(15)

(4
(18)

(3)
( 6)
(1)
(14)

(8
(12)
(10)

(2)
(13)
(5)

(9
(7
(16)
(D
(17)



1 run

1. Esme Mackinnon GBR

2. Ingrid Lantschner AUT

3. Jeanette Kessler GBR

4. Freda Gossage =~ GBR
5. Dee Crewdson ~ GBR
6. Irma Schmiedegg AUT

7. Roesli Streiff SUI

8. Ella Maillart SUI

9. A. Sale-Barker GBR
10. Roesli Rominger  SUI

77.3

80.9
82.3
88.8
89.3
89.4

91.7

(15!

(4
(18!
( 6)
(11)
(10)
(8

86.5s (12)
81.1d ( 3)

95.2

(14)
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2™ ryun

. A. Sale Barker = GBR
. Roesli Rominger  SUI

. Jeanette Kessler GBR
. Esme Mackinnon GBR
. Freda Gossage = GBR
. Ingrid Lantschner AUT
. Dee Crewdson  GBR

. Roesli Streiff SUI
. Ella Maillart SUI

Maedi Schmidt GER

76.4
77.4

80.0
80.7
81.0
81.1
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(14)
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(15!
( 6)
(4
(11)

84.1s ( 8)

91.0

96.8

(12)
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